
Pricing Contacts GW China

Branch PIC Email Address Business Postal code
Joyce Wang joyce.wang@gw-world.com Air Export (EUR)

Elaine Xu elaine.xu@gw-world.com Air Export (except EUR), Air Import
Clara Liu clara.liu@gw-world.com Air Import /Air Export
Thea Lu thea.lu@gw-world.com Ocean Export/Import (EUR)

Nicole Zhou nicole.zhou@gw-world.com Ocean Export/Import (TPEB/LATAM)

Elsa Li elsa.li@gw-world.com Ocean Export/Import /Intra Asia/Oceania/Middle 
East/Africa)

Miranda Yang miranda.yang@gw-world.com for Escalation
Iris Zhang Iris.zhang@gw-world.com Air Eastbound

Bruce Wang Bruce.wang@gw-world.com Air freight
Chaney Chang chaney.chang@gw-world.com Ocean

Gang Wang gang.wang@gw-world.com
Paul Liu Paul.liu@gw-world.com
Liz He Liz.he@gw-world.com Air

Alexander He alexander.he@gw-world.com Ocean
Marco Fan marco.fan@gw-world.com Rail

Emma Chen emma.chen@gw-world.com Air
Shawn Wang shawn.wang@gw-world.com Ocean
Ares Wang ares.wang@gw-world.com BM / Back-up

Mark Li mark.li@gw-world.com Air
Melanie Cao melanie.cao@gw-world.com Ocean

NKG
Nanjing William Geng william.geng@gw-world.com Air & Ocean 21.../22.../23.../24…

Lucinda Shi lucinda.shi@gw-world.com Air
Sara Zhang sara.zhang@gw-world.com Ocean outbound
Bonnie Hua bonnie.hua@gw-world.com Ocean outbound

Tina Yao tina.yao@gw-world.com Ocean inbound
Yuki Lv yuki.lv@gw-world.com Air

Cherry Wu cherry.wu@gw-world.com Ocean Export
Lily Zhang lily.zhang@gw-world.com Ocean Import

Samantha Zhang samantha.zhang@gw-world.com Air
Roy Zhou roy.zhou@gw-world.com Air

Jackie Shen jackie.shen@gw-world.com Ocean
Vivier Fu vivier.fu@gw-world.com Ocean

URC
Urumqi Lily Ma lilly.ma@gw-world.com Air + Ocean 83.../84…

Sabrina Zhou sabrina.zhou@gw-world.com Air + Ocean
Summer Liu summer.liu@gw-world.com Air + Ocean
Martin Ma martin.ma@gw-world.com Air + Ocean
Tequila Liu tequila.liu@gw-world.com Rail

Rita Dai rita.dai@gw-world.com Rail
Amy Chen amy.chen@gw-world.com Air
Erica Chen erica.chen@gw-world.com Ocean Export

Vicky Li vicky.li@gw-world.com Ocean Import
Vincent Seto vincent.seto@gw-world.com Air
Anthony Lai anthony.lai@gw-world.com Ocean

Kidd Lin kidd.lin@gw-world.com Air Guangzhou,Foshan,Jiangmen,Zhuhai,Zhaoqing
Cherry Xie cherry.xie@gw-world.com Air Qingyuan,Zhongshan,Yunfu
Lusun Lu lusun.Lu@gw-world.com BM/ Back up Yingde,Shaoguan,Maoming,Sihui

Douglas Zhou douglas.zhou@gw-world.com Ocean Taishan,Heshan,Kaiping,Enping
Wang Nikky nikky.wang@gw-world.com Air Shenzhen, Dongguan

Katty Lin katty.lin@gw-world.com FCL enquiry (Ocean) Shenzhen, Huizhou, Shantou, Dongguan, 
Chaozhou, Meizhou, Heyuan

Johnny Shao johnny.shao@gw-world.com LCL & FCL enquiry (Ocean) Shenzhen, Huizhou, Shantou, Dongguan, 
Chaozhou, Meizhou, Heyuan

Lucy Huang lucy.huang@gw-world.com DG Cargo enquriy (Ocean) DG cargo enquiry ex Shenzhen

40.../53.../54.../55.../56…

NGB
Ningbo 31...(exclude 313.../314...)/32...

China

Hong Kong 
& 

Guangdong 
Province

SHA
(Head Office)

Shanghai

20…
213…/2140…/2142…/2143…/2144…/215…

242…/245…
313…/314…

SIA
Xi'an 71.../72.../73.../74.../75.../81…

TSN
Tianjin 30…/06…

WUH
Wuhan 41.../42.../43.../44.../33…

XMN
Xiamen 35.../36…

SZX
Shenzhen

HKG
Hong Kong Hong Kong

CAN
Guangzhou

BJS
Beijing 10.../05.../07.../03.../04.../01.../02…

Rail

TAO
Qingdao 25…/26…/27.../45…/46…/47…

DLC
Dalian 11.../12.../13.../15.../16…

CTU
Chengdu 61.../62.../63.../64.../65.../66.../67.../85.../86…

CKG
Chongqing
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